Технически характеристики
Табло ABB апартаментно за открит монтаж 8 модула,
257x220x120 мм, бяло, RES08x120-A2
RES08x120-A2
General Information
 Extended Product Type:
RES08x120-A2
 Product ID:
1SPE007717F0321
 ABB Type Designation:
Mistral41W
 EAN:
8712507119650
 Catalog Description:
MISTRAL41W, 8M with transp. Door 12SM
 Long Description:
Consumer unit, IP 41, 8 -modules with terminals with transparent door
Categories
 Products » Low Voltage Products and Systems » Enclosures (System Pro E) »
Consumer Units (System pro E comfort) » Consumer Units
Та
ше
в-
Га
лв
ин
г О
ОД
ww
w.
ta
sh
ev
-g
alv
ing
.co
m
Ordering
 EAN:
8712507119650
 Minimum Order Quantity:
7 piece
 Customs Tariff Number:
85381000
Dimensions
 Product Net Width:
202 mm
 Product Net Height:
257 mm
 Product Net Depth:
120 mm
 Product Net Weight:
0.729 kg
Container Information
 Package Level 1 Units:
7 piece
 Package Level 1 Width:
400 mm
 Package Level 1 Height:
250 mm
 Package Level 1 Length:
600 mm
 Package Level 1 Gross Weight:
5.101 kg
 Package Level 1 EAN:
8712507131324
Environmental
 RoHS Status:
Planned to follow EU Directive 2002/95/EC August 18, 2005 and amendment after
2006-01-01
Additional Information
 Ambient Temperature: Operation -
10 … +60 °C
 Color: White
 Degree of Protection: IP41
 DIN Place Units:
8
 Enclosure Material: